
����������

�����	
���������������������
�

������
�������� !��"#�!$%&' (")*�*$��

�+�,-	�./�,�0	�
��1 �232 �4567 82 �9:23;2 86 $32<=23>�

�?�@A���0A�@�AB/AC-	�
��D�D����

�E��	��0��F�/��
�!G �������HIJ��

�K��/L@	�
�$8:>M>NO32PQ9 R=8>;>27�

�S�,��0	�0��./�@AC�T�U&'�

�V/�@AC��,��@/A@�T�W*X�

�Y�0A0	�0���A�AL���	/��L@�FAZ�C-	�0��@/@���T�U&'
�

�

Y	0���V/0AFA[�A	�0	�\�@�0	�0��]AL���̂���A�
YV��_�Y�	F���	�V/0AFA���\��@�̀LAF	

#23O6N $859<289N

�'#�W �'X )� a�U�!'W $�*X�Ub*�*'W �b)$ c$"b'!d

X$!)�U '�*��*!$ e$!e'W$ c$)�'a$)'d

"U*&' f�)�!$�� c#fUd c!g"D!gd

�NO289 86 X>M2N a632>N c!g"D!gd

X"U*�*#*' )� $!$a"$!* c!g"D!gd

'=O39N h23O>;>h2MO6N

b$�*$U* $��!e* �$X#$aU$!' �'�U$a' �$e!$�

c$)X*U*Wb!$)'!c$d (")*�*$�d

b$�*$U* $��!e* �$X#$aU$!' �'�U$a' �$e!$�

c$)�'a$)'d

X>M>NOi3>9 #jk7>;9 � X#Xa cf*W�$� )$ ��*d

)9;=:6MO9N

*8� )2O2 82 $NN>M2O=32 )9;=:6MO9 b>h9

lml�nml��m �o��p�������n
�q ����r�pr�o�_�s]K������t	Z���_�]��C	����� u	F/��L@	�0���	�Z�	v�C-	



������������		��
���������������������������������������������� !"����#��$��!%��%&��$%���"!�&�
��'(	)(�	������	*�+�

,�����((�-���-��-���.��++�(�-�(��������(��������/��������(����0��1�����234��	)�'��	*+)*'�				���	*�	��+

�5���������������������	)�'��	*+)*'�				���	*�	��+

6
78

6 6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

9
6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

:;<=>?:@ABC;B=>@D@C=C;EB

FGHIJGFKLMNOPIQRHRKSO

SNJGTOHNUVFHRNOQGOWXYGFNTOKSRUGYZ[HRNTOSZQK\O

JGF[NQN]OUKFLNÔ_̂ Ò
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ĵ

î^
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_6bd6g_XaVqZWr6mVcV6�st6�x�nnf��6pXZq_6d̂]f6W_̂Wg_XaZW6_6q̂Xa_6_6YẐW6c_V̂W6_6aĉXaV6
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